Tasmania Junior Camp - 2 days

Day 1
Time
8.30am
9.00am
10.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
5.00pm

Day 2
Time
9.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
5.00pm
5.15pm

Monday, April 23
Venue

Club house
Range/short game
Range/short game
Club house

Range

Short game area

Tuesday, April 24
Venue

Club house
Putting green
Club house
Range

Golf course

Activity

Introduction to camp
Full swing

Pitching

Lunch

Full swing

Short break

Chipping and bunkers
End of day

Activity

Presentation

Stroke assessment & drills
Lunch

Full swing review

9 holes

Review of camp

End of camp

Tasmania Advanced Junior Camp - 2.5 days

Day 3
Time
8.30am
9.00am
10.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
5.00pm

Wednesday, April 25

Venue

Club house

Club house
Range/short game
Club house
Putting green

Range

Activity

Introduction to camp
Presentation

Full swing

Lunch

Putting

Short break

Long game comp drills
End of day

Details

Set up and shot control
Technique & coaching

Video tape swings - front/back/down-the-line

Set up and swing

Details

Practice habits of the best players
Stroke technique and dynamics

Individual coaching & competitive drills
Focus on routines and strategic thinking

Details

Practice and developing confidence
Long game assessment & coaching

Distance control and reading breaking putts

Shot routines, individual coaching



Day 4 Thursday, April 26

Time Venue Activity Details

9.00am Club house Presentation Focus and competitiveness

10.00am Short game Pitching, chipping, bunkers Technique review and competitive drills
12.00pm Club house Lunch

1.00pm Putting green Putting Distance control and reading breaking putts
2.00pm Golf course 9 holes Concentration, routines and strategic thinking
5:00pm End of day

Day 5 Friday, April 27

Time Venue Activity Details

9.00am Range Full swing Shot shaping & ball control

11.00am Short game Putting review & drills Technique review and competitive drills
12.30pm Club house Lunch

1.00pm Club house Camp review Continuing improvement

1.30pm Camp finishes



