Day 1	Monday, April 23						
Time	Venue	Activity	Details				
8.30am	Club house	Introduction to camp					
9.00am	Range/short game	Full swing	Set up and	shot contr	ol		
10.30am	Range/short game	Pitching	Technique & coaching				
12.00pm	Club house	Lunch					
1.00pm	Range	Full swing	Video tape	swings - fr	ont/back/de	own-the-	line
3.00pm		Short break					
3.15pm	Short game area	Chipping and bunkers	Set up and	swing			
5.00pm	-	End of day					
Day 2	Tuesday, April 24						
Time	Venue	Activity	Details				
9.00am	Club house	Presentation	Practice habits of the best players				
10.00am	Putting green	Stroke assessment & drills	Stroke technique and dynamics				
12.00pm	Club house	Lunch					
1.00pm	Range	Full swing review	Individual coaching & competitive drills				
3.00pm	Golf course	9 holes	Focus on routines and strategic thinking				
5.00pm		Review of camp					
5.15pm		End of camp					
Tasmar	ia Advanced Juni	or Camp - 2.5 days					
Day 3	Wednesday, April 25	5					
Time	Venue	Activity	Details				
8.30am	Club house	Introduction to camp					
9.00am	Club house	Presentation	Practice an	d developi	ng confiden	ce	
10.00am	Range/short game	Full swing	Long game assessment & coaching				
12.00pm	Club house	Lunch					
1.00pm	Putting green	Putting	Distance co	ntrol and	reading brea	aking put	ts
3.00pm		Short break					
3.15pm	Range	Long game comp drills	Shot routin	es, individ	ual coaching	3	
5.00pm		End of day					

Day 4	Thursday, April 26							
Time	Venue	Activity	Details					
9.00am	Club house	Presentation	Focus and competitiveness					
10.00am	Short game	Pitching, chipping, bunkers	Technique review and competitive drills					
12.00pm	Club house	Lunch						
1.00pm	Putting green	Putting	Distance control and reading breaking putts					
2.00pm	Golf course	9 holes	Concentration, routines and strategic thinking					
5:00pm		End of day						
Day 5	Friday, April 27							
Time	Venue	Activity	Details					
9.00am	Range	Full swing	Shot shaping & ball control					
11.00am	Short game	Putting review & drills	Technique review and competitive drills					
12.30pm	Club house	Lunch						
1.00pm	Club house	Camp review	Continuing improvement					
1.30pm		Camp finishes						